
From To

500 501 1000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-20 Demat

9000 1001 10000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-20 Demat

249000 10001 259000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-20 Demat

241000 259001 500000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-20 Demat

1 1 1 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Physical

1 2 2 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

1 3 3 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

1 4 4 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

1 5 5 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

495 6 500 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-20 Demat

1130000 500001 1630000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-20 Demat

3620000 1630001 5250000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

1130005 5250001 6380005 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-20 Demat

3619900 6380006 9999905 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

19 9999906 9999924 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Physical

19 9999925 9999943 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

19 9999944 9999962 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

19 9999963 9999981 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

19 9999982 10000000 Fully Paid-up & Locked-in 20-Dec-18 Demat

3700000 10000001 13700000 Fully Paid-up and FREE FREE Demat

13700000
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